Top Teams for Equations in the Junior (9-10) Division.
Student ID

Team Total  Team Name
67 The Men, the Myths, The Legends
The Men, the Myths, The Legends
The Men, the Myths, The Legends
The Men, the Myths, The Legends
The Men, the Myths, The Legends
62 Luminose Equa
Luminose Equa
Luminose Equa
Luminose Equa

Luminose Equa
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School District Name
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Hermitage
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD

412
408
404
400
628
503
499
501
502
500

Individual Score

18
13
18
12
6
12
15
9
14
12
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