## Top Teams for Equations in the Junior (9-10) Division.

	<u> </u>			
Team Total	Team Name	School District Name	Student ID	Individual Score
67	The Men, the Myths, The Legends	Franklin	412	18
	The Men, the Myths, The Legends	Franklin	408	13
	The Men, the Myths, The Legends	Franklin	404	18
	The Men, the Myths, The Legends	Franklin	400	12
	The Men, the Myths, The Legends	Hermitage	628	6
62	Luminose Equa	Butler Area SD	503	12
	Luminose Equa	Butler Area SD	499	15
	Luminose Equa	Butler Area SD	501	9
	Luminose Equa	Butler Area SD	502	14
	Luminose Equa	Butler Area SD	500	12

Tuesday, March 08, 2016 Page 1 of 1